
Item # 10ta10x700, Standard Bronze Tiller Arms

Complete w/ pinch bolt, nut, and a setscrew - Sold each

Bronze

1 in

9-1/4 in

7 in

1/4 in

1.45 lb

Specifications | Warning

Specifications

Material

Shaft Size

Overall Length

Max. C to C

Keyway Size

Weight

Warning

 Cancer and Reproductive Harm 

Warning

View other sailing winches made by Buck Algonquin on our website.

https://www.boatid.com/buck-algonquin/
https://www.boatid.com/sailing-winches.html



